Manhattan Beach
Unified School District

2017-2018
Collaborative Inquiry Visits (CIV)
8:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Date

Location

Friday, October 20, 2017

Robinson Elementary

Friday, November 3, 2017

Meadows Elementary

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Pennekamp Elementary

Thursday, November 16, 2017

Grand View Elementary

Thursday, November 30, 2017

Pacific Elementary

Friday, December 8, 2017

MBMS and MCHS

Thursday, February 1, 2018

Robinson Elementary

Friday, February 9, 2018

Meadows Elementary

Friday, March 2, 2018

Pacific Elementary

Friday, March 9, 2018

MBMS aind MCHS

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Pennekamp Elementary

Friday, April 20, 2018

Grand View Elementary




